50
Ultra Precision Thin Film Chip Resistors
L
W
T
1
22
1

product is 100% matte Tin (Sn).
Add Pb above for Lead Termination.
How To Order
 DERATING CURVE
R
at
ed
 p
ow
er
 (%
)
Ambient temperature (°C)
100
80
60
40
20
0
-55 0 70 125 150
NOTE: These specifications are typical and are based on standard operating conditions.
• If the component is a crossover value (both available in E-24 and E-96) then the 3 digit E-24 series marking will typically be used.
• 0402 size resistors are not marked.
Series E24 Values E96 Values
UPTF0603 Standard 3 Digit Marking
Alpha code system
(Alpha numeric code - see pg. 60)
UPTF0805 Standard 3 Digit Marking Standard 4 Digit Marking
UPTF1206 Standard 3 Digit Marking Standard 4 Digit Marking
UPTF1210 Standard 3 Digit Marking Standard 4 Digit Marking
Examples:
3 Digit (alpha numeric) 30C = 20KW
Standard 3 Digit 103 = 10KW
Standard 4 Digit 2491 = 2.49KW